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NewMark Merrill Cos.
5850 Canoga Ave. Ste 650
Woodland Hills 91367

133.68% $37.181
$15.911
$11.537

38
26

6
3

newmarkmerrill.com
1997

December

Sandy Sigal
ceo
(818) 710-6100

re-positioning services for
shopping centers

Larwin Company
16633 Ventura Blvd. Ste 1300
Encino 91436

128.21 178.000
78.000
23.000

39
35

1
1

larwincompany.com
1948

December

Denis Cullumber
president
(818) 986-8890

homebuilder, developer, owner of
industrial properties

CPI Solutions
5999 A Ridgeview St.
Camarillo 93012

86.02 12.365
6.647
2.960

50
50

1
1

cpisolutions.com
1990
March

Arnie Friedman
president
(805) 445-8999

network and software consulting

Strix Systems
26610 Agoura Rd.
Calabasas 91302

84.78 1.408
0.762
6.039

76
60

7
1

strixsystems.com
2000

January

Bruce Brown
chairman, ceo
(818) 251-1058

wireless mesh networking

California Home Builders
8211 Remmet Ave.
Canoga Park 91304

83.43 44.172
24.081
45.726

20
20

1
1

calhomebuilders.com
1994

December

Shawn Evenhaim
president
(818) 999-9979

construction of new 
residential communities

DLC, Inc.
6303 Owensmouth 10th Fl.
Woodland Hills 91367

70.15 24.160
14.199
35.156

200
175

5
2

dlcinc.com
1991
June

David Lewis
ceo
(818) 595-3200

finance and accounting consultation

Alfred Publishing Co.
16320 Roscoe Blvd. Ste 100
Van Nuys 91410

60.47 51.607
32.159
30.497

313
132

8
2

alfred.com
1922

December

Steven Manus
ceo
(818) 891-5999

publishes educational and 
performance music

CalNet Technology Group
9241 Reseda Blvd. Ste 200
Northridge 91324

58.05 4.566
2.889
3.112

28
25

1
1

calnettech.com
1995

December

Zack Schuler
president
(818) 701-5753

technology consulting firm

Medispas/PASC
16260 Ventura Blvd. Ste 830
Encino 91436

57.14 2.200
1.400
1.200

30
30

3
3

thisismedispa.com
2002

February

Rashel Pouri
ceo
(818) 906-5333

medical spas and surgical center

Systech Solutions, Inc.
450 N. Brand Blvd. Ste 550
Glendale 91203

55.78 9.378
6.020
5.390

150
85

2
1

systechusa.com
1993

December

Arun Gollapudi
ceo
(818) 827-5600

business intelligence, data ware-
housing and corporate performance
management services and products

Exaktime
22801 Ventura Blvd. Ste 310
Woodland Hills 91364

54.58 7.276
4.707
5.828

28
26

2
1

exaktime.com
2001

December

Tony Pappas
president, ceo
(818) 222-1836

provides time, attendance 
and workforce mgmt. 

solutions for construction industry

NovaStor Corp.
80-B W. Cochran St.
Simi Valley 93065

52.63 5.800
3.800
3.600

42
24

2
1

novastor.com
1987

December

Peter Means
ceo
(805) 579-6700

backup for laptops, 
desktops and networks

Prime Building Material Inc.
6900 Lankershim Blvd.
N. Hollywood 91605

50.00 15.000
10.000
18.000

90
72

4
3

prime3.com
1995

December

Hector Galvan
president
(818) 765-6767

retail building materials

Klune Industries, Inc.
7323 Coldwater Canyon Ave.
N. Hollywood 91605

47.78 81.820
55.365
70.767

657
381

4
1

klune.com
1972

September

Gordon Clune
ceo
(818) 503-8100

integrated engineering for military and
commercial aerospace sectors

Repipe Specialists, Inc.
206 S. Brand Blvd.
Glendale 91204

41.23 10.036
7.106
6.166

6
6

1
1

1-800-repiping.com
1991

December

Jeff Butler
president
(818) 842-9900

copper repiping of residential homes

Key Information Systems, Inc.
21700 Oxnard St. Ste 250
Woodland Hills 91367

39.53 60.726
43.522
27.709

40
30

4
1

keyinfo.com
1999

December

Lief Morin
president
(818) 737-2802

computer systems integration

NorthStar Moving Corp.
9120 Mason Ave.
Chatsworth 91311

39.12 4.737
3.405
2.606

35
30

2
1

northstarmoving.com
1994
April

Ram Katalan
president
(818) 727-0128

moving and storage

Exact Staff, Inc.
21031 Ventura Blvd. Ste 501
Woodland Hills 91364

38.46 18.000
13.000
12.000

40
15

8
1

exactstaff.com
1996

December

Karenjo Goodwin
founder, ceo
(818) 348-1100

staffing and executive recruiting for
administrative, legal, medical, dental,

accounting, call center and entertainment

Schecter Guitar Research, Inc.
1840 Valpreda St.
Burbank 91504

35.66 13.402
9.879
13.203

32
32

1
1

schecterguitars.com
1976

September

Michael Ciravolo
president
(818) 846-2700

musical instrument manufacturer

McAlister's Collision Centers, Inc.
12080 Ventura Pl. Ste A
Studio City 91604

32.51 9.632
7.269
5.103

96
96

4
4

mcalisterscc.com
1975

December

Andrew Rapport
president
(818) 982-6050

vehicle repair

The OCJ Group
5530 Corbin Ave. Ste 112
Tarzana 91356

31.48 7.100
5.400
4.100

75
16

1
1

theocjgroup.com
1998

December

Robin Dahn
president
(818) 705-7500

information technology staffing 
and solutions

Symark Software
30401 Agoura Rd.
Agoura Hills 91301

30.58 15.800
12.100

NA

68
68

1
1

symark.com
1985

December

Doug Yarrow
president, co-ceo
(818) 575-4000

develops and markets computer 
information security applications

Onestop
6800 Owensmouth Ste 220
Canoga Park 91303

29.23 8.400
6.500
5.100

22
22

1
1

callonestop.com
1998

December

Marx Acosta-Rubio
ceo
(818) 703-6111

distributor/wholesaler of office
consumable supplies

Regency Lighting
16665 Arminta St.
Van Nuys 91406

28.02 62.600
48.900
36.900

259
159

6
1

regencylighting.com
1981

December

Ron Regenstreif
ceo, owner
(818) 901-0255

distributor of lighting products to the
industrial/commercial market; lighting

construction project mgmt.

iHomeowners, Inc.
24003 A Ventura Blvd.
Calabasas 91302

27.33 28.070
22.045
14.909

45
42

1
1

loanweb.com
1996

December

John Hasenauer
president, ceo
(818) 999-4070

internet-based marketplace connecting
consumers with lenders, insurance

agents, realtors and others
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Century Resources LLC
550 N. Brand Blvd. Ste 2150
Glendale 91203

26.67 1.900
1.500
1.100

22
12

2
1

century-resources.com
2003

December

Ron Blair
managing director
(818) 240-5200

finance and accounting project and
interim consulting
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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49

50

Allen Lund Company, Inc.
4529 Angeles Crest Hwy.
La Canada 91011

26.05% $260.515
$206.668
$187.695

268
52

30
1

allenlund.com
1976

October

D. Allen Lund
president, ceo
(818) 790-8412

transportation brokerage and logistics

Extraordinary Events
18425 Ventura Blvd. Ste 300
Sherman Oaks 91423

25.00 15.000
12.000
8.000

28
20

5
1

extraordinaryevents.net
1988

December

Andrea Michaels
president
(818) 783-6112

creates, plans and produces 
special events

Absolute Analysis
2393 Teller Road Ste 110
Newbury Park 91320

25.00 5.000
4.000
6.000

12
12

1
1

absoluteanalysis.com
1995

December

Dennis Murphy
president, ceo
(805) 376-6048

manufactures and provides test and
analysis solutions

Wesely Thomas Enterprises, Inc.
960 S. Westlake Blvd. Ste 200
Westlake Village 91361

24.60 23.564
18.911
6.340

26
26

1
1

wtei.com
1987
March

Carl Wesely
president
(805) 379-2365

general contractor including special-
ized projects for biotech, semi-conduc-

tor, medical, and commercial

Micro Solutions Enterprises
8201 Woodley Ave.
Van Nuys 91406

22.59 58.986
48.116
35.000

575
560

2
1

mse.com
1994

December

Avi Wazana
ceo
(818) 407-7500

toner and inkjet cartridge
remanufacturing

Bob Smith BMW
24500 Calabasas Rd.
Calabasas 91302

22.48 172.700
141.000
92.289

149
149

1
1

bobsmithbmw.com
NA

December

Tim Smith
president
(818) 346-3144

auto dealer

ISWest
29219 Canwood St. Ste 110
Agoura Hills 91301

22.19 6.668
5.457
3.643

23
23

1
1

iswest.com
1996

December

Drew Kaplan
ceo
(818) 735-3000

business Internet service provider

Munchkin, Inc.
16689 Schoenborn St.
North Hills 91343

21.43 62.900
51.800
40.800

80
70

3
1

munchkin.com
1991

December

Steven Dunn
president, ceo
(818) 893-5000

designs, manufactures and markets
baby products

Amigo's Flooring Monster
6400 Canoga Ave. Ste 305
Woodland Hills 91367

18.09 22.200
18.800
10.500

95
30

10
3

amigosflooring.com
2001

December

Michael Cope
president, ceo
(818) 340-9911

big box do-it-yourself retail flooring
superwarehouse

Vista Lexus
21611 Ventura Blvd.
Woodland Hills 91364

17.80 64.708
54.929
33.497

70
70

1
1

vistalexus.com
1989

December

Tori Shuken
president
(818) 888-2777

auto dealer

Line 6, Inc.
26580 Agoura Rd.
Calabasas 91302

17.62 68.849
58.535
32.459

245
130

4
1

line6.com
1985

December

Mike Muench
president, ceo
(818) 575-3600

manufactures digital modeling
solutions for musicians

Structure Homes, L.P.
20969 Ventura Blvd.
Woodland Hills 91364

17.60 12.269
10.433
7.784

15
14

1
1

structuredevelopment.com
1996

December

Robert Kleiman
principal
(818) 598-1330

custom home builder

On-Site Laser Medic Corp.
21540 Prairie St. Unit D
Chatsworth 91311

14.82 5.639
4.911
2.873

51
46

2
1

onsitelasermedic.com
1992

December

Gail Solomon
ceo
(818) 772-6911

service, maintenance, and repair of
digital printers

Theiss Institute of Health & Fitness
4360 Park Terrace Dr. Ste 160
Westlake Village 91362

14.43 1.602
1.400
0.993

10
10

1
1

theissinstitute.com
1987

December

Brian Theiss
president, ceo
(818) 707-9998

scientifically-based health/fitness 
training for business professionals

Mobile Storage Group, Inc.
7590 N. Glenoaks Blvd.
Burbank 91504

14.25 197.060
172.488
111.636

600
65

82
1

mobilestorage.com
1988

December

Douglas Waugaman
president, ceo
(818) 253-3291

leases/sells portable storage 
containers, mobile offices and trailers

LinkEdge Technologies, Inc.
21911 Devonshire St. Ste 123
Chatsworth 91311

12.36 2.927
2.605
1.581

24
6

2
1

linkedge.com
1998

February

Renu Chopra
ceo
(818) 700-2920

IT solutions including staff augmenta-
tions, issue management, application

development, systems integration

ACCO Engineered Systems
6265 San Fernando Rd.
Glendale 91201

12.15 360.000
321.000
294.000

1,621
650

8
1

accoes.com
1934

September

John Aversano
president, ceo
(818) 244-6571

design-build mechanical contractor

PCL Construction Services, Inc.
200 Burchett St.
Glendale 91023

11.78 274.346
245.434
234.571

1,500+
100

25
1

pcl.com
1906

October

R. M. Martz
regional vp
(818) 246-3481

general contractor

Maria's Italian Kitchen
16535 Arminta St.
Van Nuys 91406

11.57 15.257
13.675
8.686

404
348

11
9

mariasitaliankitchen.com
1985

December

Madelyn Alfano
president, owner
(818) 786-4833

family-owned and operated Italian
restaurant chain

Dole Food Company, Inc.
One Dole Drive
Westlake Village 91362

10.44 5,871.000
5,316.000

2.989

55,000
300

100+
1

dole.com
1851

December

David Murdock
chairman, ceo
(818) 874-4000

produces/markets fresh fruit, 
vegetables, flowers

Anthony International
12391 Montero Ave.
Sylmar 91342

10.23 131.500
119.300
73.500

885
790

4
1

anthonydoors.com
1958

December

Jeffrey Clark
president, ceo
(818) 365-9451

commercial refrigerator display doors

Precision Dynamics Corporation
13880 Del Sur St.
San Fernando 91340

9.43 58.000
53.000
62.000

504
328

4
2

pdcorp.com
1956

December

Gary Hutchinson
president, ceo
(818) 897-1111

manufactures and markets wristband
identification products

A-1 Textiles & Hospitality Products
12386 Osbourne Pl.
Pacoima 91331

8.62 11.283
10.388
6.504

25
25

1
1

a1textiles.com
1979

December

Carol Moran
president
(800) 351-1819

provider of products to the hospitality,
health care industries

Moulton Logistics Mgmt.
7850 Ruffner Ave.
Van Nuys 91406

7.69 14.000
13.000
7.500

200
200

1
1

moultonlogistics.com
1968

December

Larry Moulton
president
(818) 997-1800

distribution fulfillment

NA: not available     na: not applicable     WND: would not disclose
Information for this list was compiled from company-supplied data and SFVBJ research. 
To be considered for inclusion in the list, companies must be privately-owned, located in the greater
San Fernando Valley and must have been in business for at least three years.
Companies were ranked by % revenue growth from 2004-2005. In the event of a tie, they were then
ranked by revenue as of June 30, 2006.
Banks, law offices, accounting firms, advertising agencies, mortgage companies, real estate invest-
ment and brokerage companies were not included in the list because their business models do not
record revenues in the same way as traditional companies providing goods and services.

To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to
ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur.
Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, San Fernando
Valley Business Journal, 21600 Oxnard St., Suite 250, Woodland Hills 91367. ©2006 San Fernando Valley
Business Journal. 
This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are
available from Wright’s Reprints, (877) 652-5295 ext. 104 or e-mail jmartin@wrightsreprints.com. 
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