



Presented to

NORTHSTAR MOVING CORP. 39.12% Annual Revenue Growth

Ranked Number 17

PEGI MATSUDA, PUBLISHER

JASON SCHAFF, EDITO



November 15, 2006

The SAN FERNANDO VALLEY BUSINESS JOURNAL FASTEST G



Rank	Company • name • address	Revenue Growth • 2004-2005	Revenue (in millions) • 2005 • 2004 • as of 6/30/06	Employees • # companywide • # Valley only	Offices • # companywide • # Valley only	Description (partial list)	Profile • Website • year founded • fiscal year end	Top Local Executive • title • phone
1	NewMark Merrill Cos. 5850 Canoga Ave. Ste 650 Woodland Hills 91367	133.68%	\$37.181 \$15.911 \$11.537	38 26	6 3	re-positioning services for shopping centers	newmarkmerrill.com 1997 December	Sandy Sigal ceo (818) 710-6100
2	Larwin Company 16633 Ventura Blvd. Ste 1300 Encino 91436	128.21	178.000 78.000 23.000	39 35	1 1	homebuilder, developer, owner of industrial properties	larwincompany.com 1948 December	Denis Cullumber president (818) 986-8890
3	CPI Solutions 5999 A Ridgeview St. Camarillo 93012	86.02	12.365 6.647 2.960	50 50	1 1	network and software consulting	cpisolutions.com 1990 March	Arnie Friedman president (805) 445-8999
4	Strix Systems 26610 Agoura Rd. Calabasas 91302	84.78	1.408 0.762 6.039	76 60	7 1	wireless mesh networking	strixsystems.com 2000 January	Bruce Brown chairman, ceo (818) 251-1058
5	California Home Builders 8211 Remmet Ave. Canoga Park 91304	83.43	44.172 24.081 45.726	20 20	1 1	construction of new residential communities	calhomebuilders.com 1994 December	Shawn Evenhaim president (818) 999-9979
6	DLC, Inc. 6303 Owensmouth 10th Fl. Woodland Hills 91367	70.15	24.160 14.199 35.156	200 175	5 2	finance and accounting consultation	dlcinc.com 1991 June	David Lewis ceo (818) 595-3200
7	Alfred Publishing Co. 16320 Roscoe Blvd. Ste 100 Van Nuys 91410	60.47	51.607 32.159 30.497	313 132	8 2	publishes educational and performance music	alfred.com 1922 December	Steven Manus ceo (818) 891-5999
8	CalNet Technology Group 9241 Reseda Blvd. Ste 200 Northridge 91324	58.05	4.566 2.889 3.112	28 25	1 1	technology consulting firm	calnettech.com 1995 December	Zack Schuler president (818) 701-5753
9	Medispas/PASC 16260 Ventura Blvd. Ste 830 Encino 91436	57.14	2.200 1.400 1.200	30 30	3 3	medical spas and surgical center	thisismedispa.com 2002 February	Rashel Pouri ceo (818) 906-5333
10	Systech Solutions, Inc. 450 N. Brand Blvd. Ste 550 Glendale 91203	55.78	9.378 6.020 5.390	150 85	2 1	business intelligence, data ware- housing and corporate performance management services and products	systechusa.com 1993 December	Arun Gollapudi ceo (818) 827-5600
11	Exaktime 22801 Ventura Blvd. Ste 310 Woodland Hills 91364	54.58	7.276 4.707 5.828	28 26	2 1	provides time, attendance and workforce mgmt. solutions for construction industry	exaktime.com 2001 December	Tony Pappas president, ceo (818) 222-1836
12	NovaStor Corp. 80-B W. Cochran St. Simi Valley 93065	52.63	5.800 3.800 3.600	42 24	2 1	backup for laptops, desktops and networks	novastor.com 1987 December	Peter Means ceo (805) 579-6700
13	Prime Building Material Inc. 6900 Lankershim Blvd. N. Hollywood 91605	50.00	15.000 10.000 18.000	90 72	4 3	retail building materials	prime3.com 1995 December	Hector Galvan president (818) 765-6767
14	Klune Industries, Inc. 7323 Coldwater Canyon Ave. N. Hollywood 91605	47.78	81.820 55.365 70.767	657 381	4 1	integrated engineering for military and commercial aerospace sectors	klune.com 1972 September	Gordon Clune ceo (818) 503-8100
15	Repipe Specialists, Inc. 206 S. Brand Blvd. Glendale 91204	41.23	10.036 7.106 6.166	6 6	1 1	copper repiping of residential homes	1-800-repiping.com 1991 December	Jeff Butler president (818) 842-9900
16	Key Information Systems, Inc. 21700 Oxnard St. Ste 250 Woodland Hills 91367	39.53	60.726 43.522 27.709	40 30	4 1	computer systems integration	keyinfo.com 1999 December	Lief Morin president (818) 737-2802
17	NorthStar Moving Corp. 9120 Mason Ave. Chatsworth 91311	39.12	4.737 3.405 2.606	35 30	2 1	moving and storage	northstarmoving.com 1994 April	Ram Katalan president (818) 727-0128
18	Exact Staff, Inc. 21031 Ventura Blvd. Ste 501 Woodland Hills 91364	38.46	18.000 13.000 12.000	40 15	8 1	staffing and executive recruiting for administrative, legal, medical, dental, accounting, call center and entertainment	exactstaff.com 1996 December	Karenjo Goodwin founder, ceo (818) 348-1100
19	Schecter Guitar Research, Inc. 1840 Valpreda St. Burbank 91504	35.66	13.402 9.879 13.203	32 32	1 1	musical instrument manufacturer	schecterguitars.com 1976 September	Michael Ciravolo president (818) 846-2700
20	McAlister's Collision Centers, Inc. 12080 Ventura PI. Ste A Studio City 91604	32.51	9.632 7.269 5.103	96 96	4 4	vehicle repair	mcalisterscc.com 1975 December	Andrew Rapport president (818) 982-6050
21	The OCJ Group 5530 Corbin Ave. Ste 112 Tarzana 91356	31.48	7.100 5.400 4.100	75 16	1 1	information technology staffing and solutions	theocjgroup.com 1998 December	Robin Dahn president (818) 705-7500
22	Symark Software 30401 Agoura Rd. Agoura Hills 91301	30.58	15.800 12.100 NA	68 68	1 1	develops and markets computer information security applications	symark.com 1985 December	Doug Yarrow president, co-ceo (818) 575-4000
23	Onestop 6800 Owensmouth Ste 220 Canoga Park 91303	29.23	8.400 6.500 5.100	22 22	1 1	distributor/wholesaler of office consumable supplies	callonestop.com 1998 December	Marx Acosta-Rubio ceo (818) 703-6111
24	Regency Lighting 16665 Arminta St. Van Nuys 91406	28.02	62.600 48.900 36.900	259 159	6 1	distributor of lighting products to the industrial/commercial market; lighting construction project mgmt.	regencylighting.com 1981 December	Ron Regenstreif ceo, owner (818) 901-0255
25	iHomeowners, Inc. 24003 A Ventura Blvd. Calabasas 91302	27.33	28.070 22.045 14.909	45 42	1 1	internet-based marketplace connecting consumers with lenders, insurance agents, realtors and others	loanweb.com 1996 December	John Hasenauer president, ceo (818) 999-4070
26	Century Resources LLC 550 N. Brand Blvd. Ste 2150 Glendale 91203	26.67	1.900 1.500 1.100	22 12	2 1	finance and accounting project and interim consulting	century-resources.com 2003 December	Ron Blair managing director (818) 240-5200

► Continued on page 32

November 20, 2006

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY BUSINESS JOURNAL



FASTEST GROWING PRIVATE COMPANIES

Ranked by % revenue growth from 2004-2005

Continued from page 31

Conii	enuea from page 31							
Rank	Company • name • address	Revenue Growth • 2004-2005	Revenue (in millions) • 2005 • 2004 • as of 6/30/06	Employees • # companywide • # Valley only	Offices • # companywide • # Valley only	Description (partial list)	Profile • Website • year founded • fiscal year end	Top Local Executive • title • phone
27	Allen Lund Company, Inc. 4529 Angeles Crest Hwy. La Canada 91011	26.05%	\$260.515 \$206.668 \$187.695	268 52	30 1	transportation brokerage and logistics	allenlund.com 1976 October	D. Allen Lund president, ceo (818) 790-8412
28	Extraordinary Events 18425 Ventura Blvd. Ste 300 Sherman Oaks 91423	25.00	15.000 12.000 8.000	28 20	5 1	creates, plans and produces special events	extraordinaryevents.net 1988 December	Andrea Michaels president (818) 783-6112
29	Absolute Analysis 2393 Teller Road Ste 110 Newbury Park 91320	25.00	5.000 4.000 6.000	12 12	1 1	manufactures and provides test and analysis solutions	absoluteanalysis.com 1995 December	Dennis Murphy president, ceo (805) 376-6048
30	Wesely Thomas Enterprises, Inc. 960 S. Westlake Blvd. Ste 200 Westlake Village 91361	24.60	23.564 18.911 6.340	26 26	1 1	general contractor including special- ized projects for biotech, semi-conduc- tor, medical, and commercial	wtei.com 1987 March	Carl Wesely president (805) 379-2365
31	Micro Solutions Enterprises 8201 Woodley Ave. Van Nuys 91406	22.59	58.986 48.116 35.000	575 560	2 1	toner and inkjet cartridge remanufacturing	mse.com 1994 December	Avi Wazana ceo (818) 407-7500
32	Bob Smith BMW 24500 Calabasas Rd. Calabasas 91302	22.48	172.700 141.000 92.289	149 149	1 1	auto dealer	bobsmithbmw.com NA December	Tim Smith president (818) 346-3144
33	ISWest 29219 Canwood St. Ste 110 Agoura Hills 91301	22.19	6.668 5.457 3.643	23 23	1 1	business Internet service provider	iswest.com 1996 December	Drew Kaplan ceo (818) 735-3000
34	Munchkin, Inc. 16689 Schoenborn St. North Hills 91343	21.43	62.900 51.800 40.800	80 70	3 1	designs, manufactures and markets baby products	munchkin.com 1991 December	Steven Dunn president, ceo (818) 893-5000
35	Amigo's Flooring Monster 6400 Canoga Ave. Ste 305 Woodland Hills 91367	18.09	22.200 18.800 10.500	95 30	10 3	big box do-it-yourself retail flooring superwarehouse	amigosflooring.com 2001 December	Michael Cope president, ceo (818) 340-9911
36	Vista Lexus 21611 Ventura Blvd. Woodland Hills 91364	17.80	64.708 54.929 33.497	70 70	1 1	auto dealer	vistalexus.com 1989 December	Tori Shuken president (818) 888-2777
37	Line 6, Inc. 26580 Agoura Rd. Calabasas 91302	17.62	68.849 58.535 32.459	245 130	4 1	manufactures digital modeling solutions for musicians	line6.com 1985 December	Mike Muench president, ceo (818) 575-3600
38	Structure Homes, L.P. 20969 Ventura Blvd. Woodland Hills 91364	17.60	12.269 10.433 7.784	15 14	1 1	custom home builder	structuredevelopment.com 1996 December	Robert Kleiman principal (818) 598-1330
39	On-Site Laser Medic Corp. 21540 Prairie St. Unit D Chatsworth 91311	14.82	5.639 4.911 2.873	51 46	2 1	service, maintenance, and repair of digital printers	onsitelasermedic.com 1992 December	Gail Solomon ceo (818) 772-6911
40	Theiss Institute of Health & Fitness 4360 Park Terrace Dr. Ste 160 Westlake Village 91362	14.43	1.602 1.400 0.993	10 10	1 1	scientifically-based health/fitness training for business professionals	theissinstitute.com 1987 December	Brian Theiss president, ceo (818) 707-9998
41	Mobile Storage Group, Inc. 7590 N. Glenoaks Blvd. Burbank 91504	14.25	197.060 172.488 111.636	600 65	82 1	leases/sells portable storage containers, mobile offices and trailers	mobilestorage.com 1988 December	Douglas Waugaman president, ceo (818) 253-3291
42	LinkEdge Technologies, Inc. 21911 Devonshire St. Ste 123 Chatsworth 91311	12.36	2.927 2.605 1.581	24 6	2 1	IT solutions including staff augmenta- tions, issue management, application development, systems integration	linkedge.com 1998 February	Renu Chopra ceo (818) 700-2920
43	ACCO Engineered Systems 6265 San Fernando Rd. Glendale 91201	12.15	360.000 321.000 294.000	1,621 650	8 1	design-build mechanical contractor	accoes.com 1934 September	John Aversano president, ceo (818) 244-6571
44	PCL Construction Services, Inc. 200 Burchett St. Glendale 91023	11.78	274.346 245.434 234.571	1,500+ 100	25 1	general contractor	pcl.com 1906 October	R. M. Martz regional vp (818) 246-3481
45	Maria's Italian Kitchen 16535 Arminta St. Van Nuys 91406	11.57	15.257 13.675 8.686	404 348	11 9	family-owned and operated Italian restaurant chain	mariasitaliankitchen.com 1985 December	Madelyn Alfano president, owner (818) 786-4833
46	Dole Food Company, Inc. One Dole Drive Westlake Village 91362	10.44	5,871.000 5,316.000 2.989	55,000 300	100+ 1	produces/markets fresh fruit, vegetables, flowers	dole.com 1851 December	David Murdock chairman, ceo (818) 874-4000

47	Anthony International 12391 Montero Ave. Sylmar 91342	10.23	131.500 119.300 73.500	885 790	4 1	commercial refrigerator display doors	anthonydoors.com 1958 December	Jeffrey Clark president, ceo (818) 365-9451
48	Precision Dynamics Corporation 13880 Del Sur St. San Fernando 91340	9.43	58.000 53.000 62.000	504 328	4 2	manufactures and markets wristband identification products	pdcorp.com 1956 December	Gary Hutchinson president, ceo (818) 897-1111
49	A-1 Textiles & Hospitality Products 12386 Osbourne Pl. Pacoima 91331	8.62	11.283 10.388 6.504	25 25	1 1	provider of products to the hospitality, health care industries	a1textiles.com 1979 December	Carol Moran president (800) 351-1819
50	Moulton Logistics Mgmt. 7850 Ruffner Ave. Van Nuys 91406	7.69	14.000 13.000 7.500	200 200	1 1	distribution fulfillment	moultonlogistics.com 1968 December	Larry Moulton president (818) 997-1800

NA: not available na: not applicable WND: would not disclose

Information for this list was compiled from company-supplied data and SFVBJ research.

To be considered for inclusion in the list, companies must be privately-owned, located in the greater San Fernando Valley and must have been in business for at least three years.

Companies were ranked by % revenue growth from 2004-2005. In the event of a tie, they were then ranked by revenue as of June 30, 2006. Banks, law offices, accounting firms, advertising agencies, mortgage companies, real estate investment and brokerage companies were not included in the list because their business models do not record revenues in the same way as traditional companies providing goods and services.

To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, San Fernando Valley Business Journal, 21600 Oxnard St., Suite 250, Woodland Hills 91367. ©2006 San Fernando Valley Business Journal.

This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Reprints, (877) 652-5295 ext. 104 or e-mail jmartin@wrightsreprints.com.

Researched by Barbara Sheppard